SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
10820010 10/11
RFX sERIES
indoor LED RIBBON FLEX
Model Number:
Accessories:
Type:
Job:

RFX-DMX	 =	RGB controller w/DMX input,
	 	 controlls up to 32’
ordering information
VOLTAGE
12
12 = 12 Volt
24 = 24 Volt
OPTIONS
(Factory Installed)
12
50503 = 5.5W Per Foot
ACCESSORIES
(Field Installed, Order as Separate Line Item)
1 Color temps can vary +/- 500K
2 RGB uses SMD5050 at 2.2W per foot standard
3 Not available on RGB
B 	 = Blue
G 	 = Green
R	 = Red
Y	 = Yellow
WP1	 = Pure White (5000K)
WW1	 = Warm White (3500K)
RGB2	= Color Changing